OMB No. 0651-0027 (ext). 5/31/2002) Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ ▼	2801529	YY
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: P	Please record the attached original	l documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Bridges.com Inc.		ransitions Inc.
	Internal Address: <u>Landmark</u>	Technologies Ctr.
Individual(s) Association		Dickson Avenue, St
General Partnership Limited Partnership		ate: <u>BC</u> Zip: <u>V1Y 9X</u> 1
Corporation-State-Canadian corporation Other	_	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 📮 Yes 💁 No	· .	
. Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger		ountry of Canada
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:	
Other		
Execution Date: June 25, 2004	(Designations must be a separate Additional name(s) & address(es)	document from assignment)
. Application number(s) or registration number(s):		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
	2,687,634	war 7
l Additional number(s) atta		
. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applicatio	ns and
oncerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:	
lame: Paula Upson	7 Table - (27 OFD 2 44)	• 10
iternal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
The Thomson Corporation	Enclosed .	
	Authorized to be cha	rged to deposit account
	Q Occasit constitution	
treet Address: 1 Station Place	8. Deposit account number:	
	20-0866	
OF 04.000		
City: Stamford State: CT Zip: 06902		age if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE 1 Statement and signature.	TIO SPACE	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information	ation is true and correct and ar	ny attached copy is a true
copy of the original document.	2.7	7/20 /04
Paula K. Upson Name of Person Signing Sign	nature	
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover		Date
Mail documents to be recorded with re Commissioner of Patent & Tra		
Washington, D		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003017 FRAME: 0062

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE TRADEMARK EXAMINING OPERATION

Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks 2900 Crystal Drive Arlington, VA 22202-3513

DESIGNATION OF DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

SIR:

The Thomson Corporation, with a principal place of business at One Station Place, Stamford, Connecticut 06902, is hereby designated domestic representative upon whom all notices or process in proceedings affecting this Trademark Assignment may be served.

Respectfully submitted,

BRIDGES TRANSITIONS INC.

Date: July 19, 2004

By:

Name: 1366

23930-1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003017 FRAME: 0063

CORPORATE ACCESS NUMBER: 206029704



BUSINESS CORPORATIONS ACT

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

BRIDGES.COM INC.CHANGED ITS NAME TO **BRIDGES TRANSITIONS INC.** ON 2004/06/25.



TRADEMARK REEL: 003017 FRAME: 0064

RECORDED: 07/26/2004